Japanese Whisky > v X=—X 4 2% —

MARS MALTAGE COSMO malt selection

RNVA BENT—Y BH EVbkLIVay

FUII SINGLE MALT
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THE HAKUSYU Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION

HM Ab=V— A7 ¥ F4A5717)— 2024 =571¥av
THE HAKUSHU 12y

HM 12 &

THE YAMAZAK]I Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION

Wi A=) — AT ¥ F1RAF745)— 2024 TF1¥av
THE YAMAZAKI 12y

e 12 £

THE YAMAZAK]I 18y
(IR 18 &

TAKEISURU Pure Malt
MEY 27T b

TAKETSURY 17y
s 17 &E

TAKETSURY 21y
s 21 &

TAKETSURY 25y
g 25 &F

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY

B Iy NZ—AN—F=—
HIBIKI BLENDERS CHOICE

B IV UE—AFaAR

HIBIK] 100 Anniversary Blend

2 100AEY=N—Y)—=TJL R
HIBIKI 21y

& 2] &

HIBIK] 30y

& 308

¥ 2,000
¥2,400
¥ 3,400
¥ 3,400
¥ 4,700
¥ 5,700
¥ 4,700
¥ 5,700
¥ 14,700
¥ 3,400
¥ 7,500
¥ 13,000
¥45,000
¥ 3,600
¥ 4,700
¥ 10,000
¥ 15,000

¥65,000



World Blended Whisky 7— NV k7L Y5y R4 2% —

Tanzawa Whisky Sherry Barrel Finish Japanese local craft whisky — *some imported distillate

FHRIVAAF—V 2 V=NV I T =wy¥a ¥2,000
XERA N VT, AR

NIKKA session

= kyYayv ¥ 2,400
Ao

# Ao ¥ 2,600
Ichiro’s Malt &I Grain World Blended Whisky

A FO—XEN NI V=Y D=V RTLVFY R ¥ 3,500

Single Malt Scotch whisky »> 7 VEN ATV F 1 25—

<INAZ VK IHighland>

TOMATIN 12y

r~—7+1 > 125 ¥ 2,200
Glenfarclas 105 CASK STRENGTH

TV I y7—I5A 105 -HAIANV VT A - ¥ 3,000
GLENMORANGIE ORI GINAL

TJVvE—VVYI4 FVIFI ¥ 2,200
GL\EWWIOWWG]{E MNECTAR 16y

TVVE=V VY4 2T R— 16 & ¥ 3,600
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET

TJVvE—V VI VYT RV ¥ 4,000
MACALLAN RARE CASK

YAy VIAARD ¥ 10,300

<ANRA YA K Speyside>
THE SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 12y

YUYy B7ATY 128 ¥ 2,000
THE GLENLIVET FRENCH OAK 15y

YTV VIR N ZJVVFA—T 15 E ¥ 3,200
ABERLOUR A BUNADH

TRSGJ— FT—F ¥ 3,200
Glenfiddich 15y

TV 7474wy 1548 ¥ 3,000



<717 Islay>

ARdbeg TEN

7—RRw 7 10 £

BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE

TN o554 ¥ o597 -5+
PORT CHARLOTTE ISLEY BARLEY 2014
A—b¥y—ov b 74 IN—LA
LAGAVULIN 16y

SHT7—=1) v 16 &£

OCTOMORE SCOTTISH BARLEY 14.

I RNEY AT74w¥anN—L1 14.1
LAPHROAIG 10y

S7a42 1048

LAPHROAIG 24y KINGSBURY
7047 24F T ANY —

BOWMORE 18y

AUEY 184

<TA VA Islands>
HIGHLAND PARK, 12y VIKING HONOUR,

NASVRN=7 128 TyA4x2T - FF—

TALISKER 10y

&Y AH—10 £

JURA 12y OLD PARTICULAR,
Vag12F A—INKNRF4FaT5—

¥ 2,300
¥ 3,200
¥ 3,200
¥ 3,700
¥ 6,500
¥ 3,400
¥17,600

¥ 4,500

¥ 2,200
¥ 2,200

¥ 5,700



Blended Scotch Whisky 7V 5y kxay Fo4 25—

Dewar's 12y
TaJ7—X 12 %

CHIVAS REGAL 18y MIZUNARA CASK, FINISH
V—=NAV—HI I18F I XFF

ROVAL SALUTE 21y

o4 YIHIL—h 214
Royal Household

a4 Y NI AFE—IR
Old Parr 12y

F—IV R)N— 12 &

Old Parr 18y

F—IV R)X— 18 &

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
Vam—"Ux—h— TI3vIIR) 12 %
JOHNNIE WALKER, Blue Label
Vaz—Ux—h— TIh—IR)
Ballantine's 17y

NG VERLY 1THE

Ballantine's 30y

NSGVvAE1LY 308E

¥ 2,000
¥ 3,000
¥ 3,200
¥ 6,000
¥ 2,200
¥ 3,000
¥ 1,900
¥ 5,000
¥ 3,400

¥ 15,000



American Whiskey 7 AV 51> 1 2% —

ELIJAH CRAIG Small Batch
IIATVNYIVAT ANV F
WOODFORD RESERVE

Ty R74—RF VHF—7

Maker's Mark 46

A—=H—AI—7 46

WILD TURKEY 12y

TANVRE—F— 124

Four Roses super premium

7x7u—¥X F5FF

Blanton's gold

TV kY I—VKR

MICHTER.S SINGLE BARREL RYE
VB VTNV T4
MICHTER.S SMALL BATCH SOUR MASH WHISKEY

STE—=A AE—IINYF HDU—=IvTaA{AFx—

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL
JywrR=TI) VTNV

¥ 1,800
¥ 2,200
¥ 2,800
¥ 2,900
¥ 3,500
¥ 3,000
¥ 2,600
¥ 3,500

¥ 3,400



Irish Whiskey 71V v a1 2%—

JAMESON BLACK BARREL
VY TIv TNV

Connemara

HAR T

Canadian Whisky 7554 7> 1 2% —

¥ 2,000

¥ 2,700

Crown Royal
7ovoraA v

Canadian Club BLACK
HNFITATVI5T TIv I3

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax,

LEOSEHITITEER, V—CARNEENTEY 7,

¥ 2,000

¥ 2,800



